BRITISH ENCODER PRODUCTS Co , UNIT 33 WHITEGATE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE , WREXHAM , LL13 8UG , UNITED KINGDOM
TEL: +44 (0)1978 262100  - FAX: +44 (0)1978 262101 - WEB: WWW.ENCODER.CO.UK - EMAIL: SALES@ENCODER.CO.UK
Issue 13 - Revision C
FEATURES
Fast and easy encoder mounting
Wire length options from 1 to 42.5 meters
Linearity ± 0.05 % of full range (with encoder)
Optional high corrosion protection

Cranes, Fork Lift Booms
The LCX Series of Draw Wire Solutions is manufactured for EPC/BEPC by our German technology partner.
MODEL LCX ORDERING GUIDE
Blue type indicates price adder options. Not all confi guration combinations may be available. Contact Customer Service for details.
DRAW WIRE
LENGTH
LCX80
1M 1 meter1
2M 2 meter1
3M 3 meter
LCX120
4M 4 meter1
5M 5 meter
LCX135
6M 6 meter1
7M 7 meter1
8M 8 meter
10M 10 meter1
12M 12 meter
15M 15 meter1
20M 20 meter
25M 25 meter1
30M 30 meter1
35M 35 meter1
40M 40 meter1
42M 42.5 meter1
DRAW WIRE EXIT2
 Standard
1 Sideways Top1
2 Sideways Bottom1
3 Bottom1
MODEL
LCX80 80 mm housing
LCX120 120 mm housing
LCX135 135 mm housing
CORROSION PROTECTION
 No Protection (Std)
CP With Corrosion Protection1,3
DRAW WIRE
CONNECTOR
 Standard Clip
T M4 Thread1,3
E 20 mm Eyelet1,3
LCX80  1M
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
 -20° to 85° C (Std)
T1 -40° to 85° C1
NOTES:
1 Longer lead time. Contact Customer Service for information.
2 For LCX135, draw wire exit orientation is determined by how draw wire unit is mounted.
3 Corrosion protection option cannot be combined with M4 thread or 20mm eyelet Draw Wire Connector options.
Page 1
M O D E L  L C X  -  D R AW  W I R E  S O L U T I O N S
BRITISH ENCODER PRODUCTS Co , UNIT 33 WHITEGATE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE , WREXHAM , LL13 8UG , UNITED KINGDOM
TEL: +44 (0)1978 262100  - FAX: +44 (0)1978 262101 - WEB: WWW.ENCODER.CO.UK - EMAIL: SALES@ENCODER.CO.UK
Issue 13 - Revision C
MODEL LCX80 SPECIFICATIONS
Encoder Requirements .........Clamping flange diameter 36 mm; Shaft diameter 10 mm; Shaft length 20 mm
Measurement Range............1 (1000 mm), 2 (2000 mm), 3 (3000 mm)